= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

"«' 7500-5

|.-'.
z -.\

.*=' -
1/542

N

——

1/P-

PF-6

62-

087R/0-

8-85324

598U

<L LI L

442644-

I ==
~
S

521-3

"
=@
o

880

39-5

Ny
5]

o

(R2) 14:35 ROSCOMMON, 1m 7f 80y
Dysart Mares Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BIANCA MINOLA (FR) 50 (28F) C

ch m Shakespearean - Transylvania

WELL SET UP 197
b m Gold Well - Such A Set Up

BAY AMBITION 193

b m Oscar - Western Euro

BENFIT OF KASH 10

b m Beneficial - Killeroran Kash

BROOMFIELD'S OSCAR 171

b m Oscar - Edermine Blossom

DEVINE STAR 405

b m Westerner - Valleyboggan

GLEBE GIRL 20

b m Dubai Destination - Madame Coco

GOLDEN SYMPHONY 37

ch m Mabhler - Scenic Gold

LILL SMITH 258
b m Gold Well - Vivachi

TOKYO GETAWAY 144 BF

ch m Getaway - Golden Blossom

AMOUR LIBRANNO (FR) 20 (17F)

che f Libranno - Run For Love

BE YOURSELF 32
b f Vale Of York - Campbellite

KINGRAM LADY 57
b f Califet - Lady Rene

QUIET LADY 317

g f Golden Lariat - Dabeina

WINTER BELLE 20

b f Kayf Tara - Belle Provence

511-7

611-7

610-13

710-13

510-13

610 -13b1

810-13

610-13

610 - 13t

510-13

410-12

410-12

410-12

410-12

410-12t1

C P McNamara (7)
G P Cromwell

R A Doyle (5)
Mark Fahey

J B Kane (5)

G P Cromwell

J P O'Sullivan (7)
J P Ryan

L P Dempsey
J P Dempsey
L Quinlan (7)
J P Ryan

P T Enright
J J Walsh

D J O'Keeffe (3)
Miss M M Gannon

S W Flanagan
N Meade

M Moore
P

J
G P Cromwell

A Shortall

M O'Sullivan

Mr J W Reilly (7)
O McKiernan

D E Mullins
P J Rothwell

A M King (7)
Gerard Hussey

R P Treacy (5)
E McNamara

104

97

104



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: WELL SET UP could be considered an unlucky loser having been hampered in the
closing stages when second in a Grade 3 at Limerick in March. A half-sister to Grade 2-winning hurdler
On The Blind Side, she sets a high standard dropping in class and it would be disappointing were she
unable to get off the mark over timber. Broomfield's Oscar is capable of taking a step forward from her
second at Ballinrobe, while Glebe Girl appears best of the remainder.

Top Tip: WELL SET UP (2)
Watch out for: BROOMFIELD'S OSCAR (5)

| MFHEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



