

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 14:35 ROSCOMMON, 1m 7f 80y

Dysart Mares Maiden Hurdle (Class) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Hurdle (Class) (4YO plus) Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	SIN .	7500-5	BIANCA MINOLA (FR) 50 (28F) C ch m Shakespearean - Transylvania	5 11 - 7	C P McNamara (7) G P Cromwell	104
2		1/542-	WELL SET UP 197 b m Gold Well - Such A Set Up	6 11 - 7	R A Doyle (5) Mark Fahey	-
3		1/P-	BAY AMBITION 193 b m Oscar - Western Euro	6 10 - 13	J B Kane (5) G P Cromwell	-
4	* * * *	PF-6	BENFIT OF KASH 10 b m Beneficial - Killeroran Kash	7 10 - 13	J P O'Sullivan (7) J P Ryan	-
5		62-	BROOMFIELD'S OSCAR 171 b m Oscar - Edermine Blossom	5 10 - 13	L P Dempsey J P Dempsey	-
6		087R/0-	DEVINE STAR 405 b m Westerner - Valleyboggan	6 10 - 13b1	L Quinlan (7) J P Ryan	-
7		8-85324	GLEBE GIRL 20 b m Dubai Destination - Madame Coco	8 10 - 13	P T Enright J J Walsh	97
8	*	598U	GOLDEN SYMPHONY 37 ch m Mahler - Scenic Gold	6 10 - 13	D J O'Keeffe (3) Miss M M Gannon	-
9	X	442644-	LILL SMITH 258 b m Gold Well - Vivachi	6 10 - 13t	S W Flanagan N Meade	104
10		521-3	TOKYO GETAWAY 144 BF ch m Getaway - Golden Blossom	5 10 - 13	J M Moore G P Cromwell	-
11	4	0	AMOUR LIBRANNO (FR) 20 (17F) che f Libranno - Run For Love	4 10 - 12	S A Shortall E M O'Sullivan	-
12		880	BE YOURSELF 32 b f Vale Of York - Campbellite	4 10 - 12	Mr J W Reilly (7) O McKiernan	-
13	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	39-5	KINGRAM LADY 57 b f Califet - Lady Rene	4 10 - 12	D E Mullins P J Rothwell	-
14		F-	QUIET LADY 317 g f Golden Lariat - Dabeina	4 10 - 12	A M King (7) Gerard Hussey	-
15		0	WINTER BELLE 20 b f Kayf Tara - Belle Provence	4 10 - 12t1	R P Treacy (5) E McNamara	-

ATR VERDICT: WELL SET UP could be considered an unlucky loser having been hampered in the closing stages when second in a Grade 3 at Limerick in March. A half-sister to Grade 2-winning hurdler On The Blind Side, she sets a high standard dropping in class and it would be disappointing were she unable to get off the mark over timber. Broomfield's Oscar is capable of taking a step forward from her second at Ballinrobe, while Glebe Girl appears best of the remainder.

Top Tip: WELL SET UP (2)

Watch out for: BROOMFIELD'S OSCAR (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



